Discourse in ESOL research
and design:

the basic units

Fernando Francisco Castafios

Ph.D. in Education

Institute of Education

1996



If you believe, as I do, that the basic unit of

human linguistic communication is the illocutionary
act, then the most important form of the original
question will be, ‘How many categories of
illocutionary acts are there?’

John R. Searle, 1976



Contents
Abstract
Preface
PART 1

Chapter 1
INADEQUATE CATEGORIES

Chapter 2
PROBLEMS IN CLASSROOM DISCOURSE RESEARCH

Chapter 3
THE STUDY OF DISSERTATION ACTS IN THE
CONTEXT OF ACADEMIC LANGUAGE RESEARCH

PART II

Chapter 4
THE BASIC CATEGORIES OF DISCOURSE

Chapter §
IDENTITY CRITERIA:
THE STRAWSON-SEARLE APPROACH

Chapter 6
THE POINT OF DISSERTATION: AUSTIN'S APPROACH

Chapter 7
ACTS AND RELATIONS: WIDDOWSON 'S APPROACH

10

40

66

85

112



PART III

Chapter 8
ILLOCUTION REVISITED

Chapter 9
DISSERTATION

Chapter 10
IMPLICATIONS AND APPLICATIONS

Tables and Illustrations

Table 1
Analytical representation of situations

Table 2
Sentences involved in situations analysed

Table 3
Units and sorts of unity

Table 4
The basic categories of discourse analysis

Figure 1
Trappes-Lomax’s links

Figure 2
Alternative representation of links

Figure 3
Edmondson’s diagram

140

165

190

93

93

120

134

127

128

157



	portada.pdf
	Index

