Discourse in ESOL research and design: the basic units

Fernando Francisco Castaños

Ph.D. in Education Institute of Education

1996

If you believe, as I do, that the basic unit of human linguistic communication is the illocutionary act, then the most important form of the original question will be, 'How many categories of illocutionary acts are there?'

John R. Searle, 1976

Contents	
Abstract	2
Preface	6
PART I	_
Chapter 1	
INADEQUATE CATEGORIES	10
Chapter 2	
PROBLEMS IN CLASSROOM DISCOURSE RESEARCH	25
Chapter 3	
THE STUDY OF DISSERTATION ACTS IN THE CONTEXT OF ACADEMIC LANGUAGE RESEARCH	
PART II	40
Chapter 4	
THE BASIC CATEGORIES OF DISCOURSE	66
Chapter 5 IDENTITY CRITERIA:	
THE STRAWSON-SEARLE APPROACH	05
Chapter 6	85
THE POINT OF DISSERTATION: AUSTIN'S APPROACH	97
Chapter 7	
ACTS AND RELATIONS: WIDDOWSON'S APPROACH	112

## PART III

Chapter 8	
ILLOCUTION REVISITED	14(
Chapter 9	
DISSERTATION	165
Chapter 10	
IMPLICATIONS AND APPLICATIONS	190
Tables and Illustrations	
Table 1	
Analytical representation of situations	93
Table 2	
Sentences involved in situations analysed	93
Table 3	
Units and sorts of unity	120
Table 4	
The basic categories of discourse analysis	134
Figure 1	
Trappes-Lomax's links	127
Figure 2	
Alternative representation of links	128
Figure 3	
Edmondson's diagram	1.50
	157